SPECIFICATION
SHEET
June 2006
DURLON
®
 CFG
CORRUGATED FLEXIBLE GRAPHITE GASKETS
ASTM F868: 9FMF2 (F104: F517000-B1M3)

AVAILABLE SIZES:
SIZE
Order Code
Class 150 Rings Class 300 Rings
1/2"      CFG1332012 CFG2332012
3/4"      CFG1332034 CFG2332034
1"      CFG1332010 CFG2332010
1-1/2"      CFG1332112 CFG2332112
2"      CFG1332020 CFG2332020
2-1/2"      CFG1332212 CFG2332212
3"      CFG1332030 CFG2332030
4"      CFG1332040 CFG2332040
6"      CFG1332060 CFG2332060
8"      CFG1332080 CFG2332080
10"      CFG1332100 CFG2332100
12"      CFG1332120 CFG2332120
14"      CFG1332140 CFG2332140
16"      CFG1332160 CFG2332160
18"      CFG1332180 CFG2332180
20"      CFG1332200 CFG2332200
24"      CFG1332240 CFG2332240
Warning: Durlon gasket materials should never be recommended when both the temperature and the pressure are at the maximums listed.  Properties and applications
shown are typical.  No application should be undertaken by anyone without independent study and evaluation for suitability. Never use more than one gasket in one flange
joint, and never reuse a gasket.  Improper use or gasket selection could cause property damage and/or serious personal injury.  The data reported is a compilation of field
testing, field service reports and/or in-house testing.  While the utmost care has gone into publishing the information contained herein, we assume no responsibility for